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
457-4678.

House for rent: C-"iham Ave. 3 
Bedroom available Apr 1 - Aug 
31. $800. Call Margo 738-8328 
or 457-1318.To sublet: From May 1 - Aug.

Two Bedroom in a 3 
bedroom apartment. $183.00 a 
month including hot water. York 
St Call Luigi 450-4440 (leave 
message)

31.
To sublet: 3 bedroom house, 758 
Regent St partly furnished, fire­
place washer and dryer. Sublet 
from May to Aug. $875/mon. 
plus heat and lights Call 455- 
2028.
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pi p K*MATo sublet: May 1-Aug 31, 4 bed­
room apt. 420 Needham St. 
$600. Furnished. Call 455-4104. 
Ask for Kelly or Caroline. 10 

min. walk from campus, 5 min. 
from downtown.

vTWICE NComplete Hair, Ms & Skin Can Salon For Men A Women.
TRY OUR SLICES FOR LUNCH! 
NOON SPECIAL *2.4a~ TAX

)

To sublet: Fully furnished 6 
bedroom apt 2 full bathrooms, 
all kitchen appliances, cable TV, 
washer/dryer facilities available. 
10 minutes from campus on 
downtown. On Needham St only 
$165 per room/mon. Will heat 
included. For information call 
450-4410.

2 LG. (16^ PIZZAS, WITH THE WORKS 
ONLY $19.99 + TAX

2 mo. (ir> pizzas, with the works
ONLY$15.99 * TAX 

TRY OUR GARUC FINGERS
403 Regent St., Fredericton

MeBABOR DR RENAUD 
Skin Can MakeUp

•Facial Plus Eyebrow Waxing For Students $22.00• 

•5 Effective Acne Treatments $75M• 

•Eybrow Waxing $6.00»

CaU For Free Consultation

4 Beautiful 4 bedroom house, hard 
wood floors, fireplace, two 
glassed in sunporches 2 storey, 
fully furnished. Available on 
May 1 to Sept 1. CaU 455-4718 
ask for Dan. Very suitable for 3 
or 4 friends.
Wanted

•Gii

•Gi
•A<rA

'

245 Main St. (Mein Place) •Gi
453-0099 l23 Sunbury Street, Fnàridon

"WE DID IT FIRST WE DO IT BETTER" Looking to by a copy of "Como 
Se Dice?" - 4th edition. CaU Kent 
at 452-7916.

George Street
Laslid! loam Dmtt AeOktkm 

IBHugml Senicetl
Grave Yard

,453-9996REGENT ST. LOCATION 
NOW OPEN AT NOON MON. - FRI.

Brunswick StreetI
Wanted immediately: Roommate 
to share spacious two bedroom

King's Place
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